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MICHELA
CHIARA
MARTINA
ALESSIA
REBECCA
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Sciabola femminile

Societa

RMAM

RMCSE
RMFFO
RMAM

RMAM

RMFFO
RMFFG
RMCC
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Cod.Fis
Girone N. 1
662345
669543
644013
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688906

NN R W N

Girone N. 2
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Girone N. 3
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Girone N. 4
683070
691901
667114
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659709
669263
698183
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Girone N. 5
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653664
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696173
662057
661216

NN R W N

Girone N. 6
675938
691690
663708
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676752
657484
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Cognome

CATTANEO
GERLI
ROTILI
FUSETTI
COCO
METAURO
GRIMALDI

LENTINI
VINCI
MAZZANTI
BUENZA
GIOVANNELLI
LANDI
COLAIACOMO

VALSECCHI
CIMINO
SIMONELLI
BENTIVOGLIO
CIARAGLIA
FUSETTI
COLONNA

FONDI
BONIFICO
TERENZI
CARNEVALE
PICCOLI
POLLI
TORRE

DI BENEDETTO
TESTASECCA
BILOTTI
BIROLO
CATTARUZZI
D'ORAZI
NICOLAI

BIGAGLI
POZZI
BLANDINO
PARMA
VIALE
ROSSETTI
GALETTI

Nome

VALENTINA
NOEMI LOLA
CLAUDIA
CARLOTTA
ALICE

SOFIA
GIULIA

FRANCESCA ROMANM
GRETA

CECILIA

LEONILDA

AMELIA

MICHELA

DANIELA

ELIDE VITTORIA
GINEVRA
GIULIA

NICOLE

SOFIA

VITTORIA
MARGHERITA

VALERIA

GINEVRA

LUCIA

LUDOVICA

ALESSIA

MARIA CLEMENTIN¢
ANNA

CHIARA MARIANNU
GINEVRA

ROSA CATERINA
GINEVRA

MARTINA
FRANCESCA
ALESSANDRA

GINEVRA

ZOE

ARIANNA
LUDOVICA MARIA
MARIELLA
LUDOVICA

GIADA

Ranking

37
76
10
38
134
133
78

71
135
40
132
36
11
79

123
86
66

136
12
35
42

34
122
89
73
44
13
152

91
45
72
120
154
33
15

96
70
46
153
16
117
32

Societa

PADOVA SCHERMA

SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO
CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE
GRUPPO SCHERMA FIAMME GIALLE

CLUB SCHERMA SAN SEVERO

DAUNO FOGGIA

MILLECULURE NAPOLI

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA

DAUNO FOGGIA

CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI
CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO

PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO

ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

CLUB SCHERMA SAN SEVERO

FIAMME ORO ROMA

PETRARCA SCHERMA

SCHERMA AUGUSTA TAURINORUM

FRASCATI SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA NAPOLI

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
COMANDO AERONAUTICA MILITARE ROMA
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI

FIDES LIVORNO

SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI

SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA

SCHERMA AUGUSTA TAURINORUM

CH4 sporting

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI

SCHERMA AUGUSTA TAURINORUM
PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO
FIAMME ORO ROMA

FRASCATI SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA VOLTRI
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Cod.Fis

Girone N.

1 701071
2 636233
3 669278
4 706601
5 680257
6 677960
7 684664
Girone N.

1 668163
2 686640
3 706814
4 668733
5 700942
6 691824
7 664632
Girone N.

1 673443
2 703187
3 691554
4 632595
5 683141
6 682089
7 658591
Girone N.

1 681804
2 695901
3 652353
4 701271
5 638981
6 636231
Girone N.

1 680105
2 672808
3 694479
4 671589
5 652351
6 708762
7 689919
Girone N.

1 672245
2 689070
3 644557
4 654675
5 667498
6 650955
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Cognome

7
PECORELLA
ARPINO
GRASSI
SANTI
FERRI
GIANCOLA
CALDERINI

8
FUSETTI
STANGONI
FURCHI'
BORRELLI
COLARIETI
VOGNA
SARACAJ

9
CARAFA
CARDELLINO
SCHIAVONE
MARZIALI
LIKAJ
SPLENDORE
BURLI

10
GUICCIARDI
DEL MONACO
VIGLINO
DI MAURO
GIOVANNELLI
LUCARINI

11
MINONZIO
OTTAVIANO
COLELLA
ASTOLFI
ALBIERI
DE PAOLIS
PROCOVANU

12
RESCINITI
TOMASELLI
COTOLONI
FUSETTI
SCARSELLI
RADOI

Nome

GIORGIA
GIULIA
ELISA
ANNA
GRETA
MARTINA
MARTINA

DILETTA
BENEDETTA
FLAVIA
ELISABETTA
SOFIA
CHIARA
RACHELE

GAIA KAROLA
ROBERTA
CHIARA
ANGELICA
GIADA

MAYA
FRANCESCA

SOFIA
ELISABETTA
AMALIA
MARTINA
VALLY
LUCIA

ELENA SILVIA

EUGENIA CLAUDIA

ELEONORA
FLAVIA
SOFIA

SOFIA MARIA
ELISE

CHIARA
NADIA
MARTINA
BENEDETTA
CATERINA
LIDIA

Ranking

68
17
48
155
118
31
99

49
30
159
18
116
102
67

19
111
167

94

29

65

50

112
103
51
62
28
20

54
110
61
21
26
166
104

26
105
55
22
109
60

Societa

CHAMP NAPOLI

GRUPPO SPORTIVO VIGILI DEL FUOCO FIAMME ROSSE
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

CUS PADOVA

SCHERMA TRANI

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA

FRASCATI SCHERMA

PETRARCA SCHERMA

ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO
SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI

CLUB SCHERMA NAPOLI

FIDES LIVORNO

CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI
DAUNO FOGGIA

SCHERMA CHIAIA

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
FIAMME ORO ROMA

FRASCATI SCHERMA

CS TRENTINA ENRICO TETTAMANTI

FIAMME ORO ROMA

SCHERMA AUGUSTA TAURINORUM

DAUNO FOGGIA

CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI

GRUPPO SPORTIVO VIGILI DEL FUOCO FIAMME ROSSE

CLUB SCHERMA VARESE
SCHERMA AUGUSTA TAURINORUM
FRASCATI SCHERMA

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
PETRARCA SCHERMA

DAUNO FOGGIA

CH4 sporting

MILLECULURE NAPOLI

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA
GRUPPO SCHERMA FIAMME GIALLE
CUS SIENA

SCHERMA ORESTE PULITI LUCCA
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Cod.Fis Cognome Nome Ranking Societa
Girone N. 13
1 655159 JAHIER LETIZIA 108 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA PINEROLO
2 690996 REALE MATILDE 106 FRASCATI SCHERMA
3 617228 PREARO FLAMINIA 24 FIAMME ORO ROMA
4 668115 BALSANO VITTORIA 57 PADOVA SCHERMA
5 679563 MOCCI VITTORIA 24 ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO
6 676815 ZUCCHELLI GAIA 56 CH4 sporting
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